Team Name
Rebels Nation
Knights
Waco Thunder - Walker
Rebels Nation
Team Derty
Team Derty
Waco Thunder - Walker
Knights
Knights
Knights
PrimeTime Baseball Black
Waco Thunder - Walker
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Knights
Knights
Knights
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
PrimeTime Baseball Black
PrimeTime Baseball Black
PrimeTime Baseball Black
PrimeTime Baseball Black
Rebels Nation
Team Derty
Team Derty
Team Derty
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
PrimeTime Baseball Black
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Waco Thunder - Walker
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
Knights
PrimeTime Baseball Black
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Waco Thunder - Walker

Team Name
Knights
Knights
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
OUTLAWZ BASEBALL
PrimeTime Baseball Black
PrimeTime Baseball Black
PrimeTime Baseball Black
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Rebels Nation
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Unleashed Baseball Elite
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
Waco Thunder - Walker
Unleashed Baseball Elite
PrimeTime Baseball Black
Unleashed Baseball Elite

First Name Last Name

Nicolas
Jesus
Migel
Nicholas
Eduardo
Ricardo
Caydon
Manuel
Dylan
Jasiya
Kade
Cristian
Julian
Joseph
Julio
Adriel

Alexander

Salvador
Eijah
Adrian
Riley
Aidan
Harrison
Matthew
Blake
Hunter
Maximus
Sammy
Jaiden
Patrick
Connor
Jd
Kolten
Carlos
Bryson
Dillon
Josh
Blaine
Aaron
Ethan
Cooper
Aidan
Daniel
Blake
Seth

Joshua
Jess
Collin
Gunner
Peyton
Jason
Brendon

First Name Last Name GP:P

Jacob
Jesus
Bryson
Adrian
Dillon
Blake
Harrison
Blaine

Gunner
DeAngelo
Matthew
Connor
Cooper
Jd
Cristian
Caydon
Brayden
Tucker
Adam

Muro
Solano
Luevano
Carroll
Moreno
Ayala
Rash
Contreras
Bowen
Demps
Townsend
Rodriguez
Rosales
Rajo
Garcia
Zermeno
Sanmiguel
De La Garza
Davila
Henriquez
Buckner
Doherty
Powers
Morris
Kurlander
Mercer
Cuevas
Bentancourt
Moreno
Nichols
Means
Alcalar
Saulters
Gusman
Hamilton
Archie
Werner
Rhine

Ng

Perez
Ewing
Cavazos
Cruz
Hansen
Spies
Kurlander
Bowden
Lollar
Guidry
Gibbens
McCormies
Macias
Anderson
Pringle

Brown
Solano
Hamilton
Henriquez
Archie
Hansen
Powers
Rhine
Kurlander
Gibbens
Morales
Santos
Means
Ewing
Alcalar
Rodriguez
Rash
Marshall
Welsh
Stephenson
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0.667
1
0.667
1.667
2
1.667
0.333
1.333
0.333
1
2.333
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1
0.800
1.001
0.667
0.667

1
1.083

1
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.818
0.500
0.500
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.600
0.583
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.875
0.625
0.875
0.700
0.583
0.500
0.900
0.429

1
0.600
0.400
1.400
1.200
0.800
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.400
0.400

SB AVG OBP SLG OPS

2
1.600
1.841
1.467
1.333
1.750
1.750
1.600
1.400
1.267
1.267
1.267
1.364
1.071
1.071
1.250
1.300
1.200
1.215
1.083
1.167
1.100
1.214
1.167
1.167
1.167
1.375
1.125
1.431
1.200
1.083
1.056
1.400
1.012
1.500
1171
0.800
1.900
1.771
1.200
0.900
1.083
0.667
0.667
0.667

1
0.929
1.267
0.833
0.929
0.762
0.762
0.764
0.700



